FULLY LINED, HIGH PERFORMANCE
BUTTERFLY VALVES
FLOW SOLUTIONS
ChemValve-Schmid
Americas
ChemValve-Schmid
Americas
®

850-842-0045
Distributed By:
Ordering Information
1-Size 2-Class 3-Body Style 4-Body Material 5-Disc/Stem
1” - 48” A - ANSI 150#  L - Lug D - A395 Ductile Iron T - PFA
B - DIN PN 6 W - Wafer S - Stainless Steel A - PFA/AS
C - DIN PN 10 C - Carbon Steel S - 316SS
D - DIN PN 16 P - 316SS Polished
N - Titanium
Y - Hastelloy
6-Liner 7-Elastomer 8-Operator 9-Accessories (optional) 10-Cleaning (optional)
M - ProTef ® V - Viton SB - Bare Shaft PS  - Proximity Switch C1 - Chlorine
A - ProTef ®/AS L - Silicone HL - Hand Lever MS - Micro Limit Switch C2 - UPW
T - PTFE E - EPDM MG - Manual Gear PP  - Pneumatic Positioner C3 - Oxygen
U - UHMPE DA - DA Actuator EP  - Electro Pneumatic Positioner
F - ETFE FC - FC Actuator FR - Filter Regulator w/Gauge
FO - FO Actuator MO - Manual Override
   SV  -   Solenoid Valve
  O - NA
*ProTef ® = Molecular/Mechanically Enhanced TFM
Ordering Example:  1-A-L-D-T-M-V-SB-O-C1